
LOT 5 SUNSET MEADOWS.

WD 1357-1110, WD 1416-1034,

GABLE JEREMY/GABLE MEGAN
239 NW MEADOWLARK DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

30-3S-17-05842-105

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

30317.00 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

11/16/2015 DF 0.50 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

232,641
1,643
18,500

252,784
87,042

165,742
HX HB 50,722

115,020
252,784

0

255,233

1416/1034 7/31/2020 WD Q I 01 219,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

NORTH FLORIDA LAND EX

JEREMY & MEGAN GABL

1357/1110 4/03/2018 WD Q V 05 157,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SUNSHINE PROPERTIES G

NORTH FLORIDA LAND 
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37023 SFR 809 07/25/2018

2021HX Base Yr

239 NW MEADOWLARK DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 1,829 119.5425 133.89 244,885 2020 2020 0 0 0 5.00 95.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2021 Heated Area: 1530

BAS 1,530 100 1,530 194,609

FGR 441 55 243 30,908

FOP 42 30 13 1,654

FOP 144 30 43 5,469

2,157 1,829 232,641

BAS=[ORIG=90,0] E51 S30 W51 N30 $
FGR=[ORIG=90,30] E21 S21 W21 N21 $
FOP=[ORIG=113,-9] E16 S9 W16 N9 $
FOP=[ORIG=120,30] E7 S6 W7 N6 $
.

BAS

51

30

51

30

FGR

21

21

21

21

FOP

16

9

16

9

FOP
7

6

7

6

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 730.00 UT 2.25 2.25 100 2021 2020 100 1,643

1,643

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


